Public Forum June 4, 2016 Questionnaire Results

Q1 Did you find the forum helpful in
improving your knowledge and
understanding of:

Answered: 57 Skipped: 0

a.
Consolidatio...

b. Contracting
with another...

c. Bifurcation
of the Gener...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
[ |Yes 3 No
Yes No Total

a. Consolidation of KPPCSD with the KFPD? 84.21% 15.79%

48 9 57
b. Contracting with another agency for police services? 94.74% 5.26%

54 3 57
c. Bifurcation of the General Manager/Chief of Police position? 92.86% 7.14%

52 4 56
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Q2 Did the forum provide you with your
desired level of knowledge and

understanding of:

Answered: 52 Skipped: 5

a.
Consolidatio...

b. Contracting
with another...

c. Bifurcation
of the Gener...

0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8 2
Yes No Total Weighted Average

a. Consolidation of KPPCSD with the KFPD? 73.08% 26.92%

38 14 52 1.27
b. Contracting with another agency for police services 76.00% 24.00%

38 12 50 1.24
c. Bifurcation of the General Manager/Chief of Police position? 80.39% 19.61%

41 10 51 1.20
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Q3 Did you find the format and content
(presentations and handouts) of the forum
to be helpful?

Answered: 48 Skipped: 9

Yes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 95.83% 46
No 4.17% 2
Total 48
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Q4 Did this forum change your perceptions
or feelings about?:

Answered: 55 Skipped: 2

a.
Consolidatio...

b. Contracting
with another...

c. Bifurcation
of the Gener...

0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8 2
Yes, Slighty Yes, Significantly No Total Weighted Average

a. Consolidation of KPPCSD with the KFPD: 25.93% 11.11% 62.96%

14 6 34 54 1.74
b. Contracting with another agency for police services: 31.48% 24.07% 44.44%

17 13 24 54 1.69
c. Bifurcation of the General Manager/Chief of Police position: 40.00% 21.82% 38.18%

22 12 21 55 1.60
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